
Mardi Gras 5k Run
March 1, 2014
Panama City Bch, FL
 
Finishers:
 

1.     David Shearon                                      18:12
2.     Dan Meraw                                             20:06
3.     Adam Lewis                                            20:26
4.     Mark McCarra                                       21:22
5.     Amy Mann                                                21:32
6.     Lee Way                                                    23:49
7.     Todd Harris                                             24:26
8.     Jacob Dyer                                               24:30
9.     Katie Carroll                                           24:47
10.  Daniel Barrentine                              25:01
11.  Debbie Chitwood                                25:03
12.  Christine Snoke                                                      25:06
13.  Joseph Snoke                                         25:07
14.  Stan Owens                                             25:09
15.  Sherry Bohannan-Jones                                   25:30    
16.  Hailey Myers                                          26:13
17.  Eddie Bosquez                                       26:49
18.  Katherine Matthews                        26:50
19.  Gina Andrews                                        27:13
20.  Lane Nichols                                          27:28
21.  Kevin Royce                                            27:38
22.  Jacob Whitehead                               27:48
23.  Pam Astin                                                 27:53
24.  Matthew Murzyn                                 27:56
25.  Erica Buford                                            28:05
26.  Kyu Hill                                                                         28:22
27.  Suzanne Drake                                      28:25
28.  James Hutto                                           28:30
29.  John Ross                                                 28:33
30.  M J Motta                                                 28:33
31.  Katie Barrentine                                 28:40
32.  Justin Brandenburg                           28:42
33.  Tracy Medina                                         28:51
34.  Bill Danka                                                 29:05
35.  Thomas Thorpe                                                      29:12
36.  Jesse McGowan                                   29:25
37.  Julie Hale                                                 29:26
38.  Staci Hutto                                              29:29
39.  Mathew Webb                                      29:33
40.  Michael Strutton                                 29:35

 
 
 
 
 
 

41.  Holly Wolf                                                29:43
42.  Robert Carroll                                       29:47
43.  Lynne Carlson                                       30:17



44.  Rebecca Debell                                                      30:32
45.  Galen Youngsma                                 30:51
46.  Carrie Brooks                                         30:53
47.  Florence Diaz                                         30:58
48.  Billie Adams                                           31:03
49.  John Flaherty                                         31:22
50.  April Casey                                              31:25
51.  Timothy Casey                                      31:26
52.  Elizabeth Doss                                      31:27
53.  Mandy Dudley                                       31:41
54.  Meredith McGowan                          31:49
55.  April Holton                                            32:07
56.  Morgan Allen                                         32:15
57.  Heather Brandenburg                     32:16
58.  Sharlene Vanderbeek                      32:32
59.  Holly Myers                                             32:38
60.  Dan-el Bogle                                           32:52
61.  Jared Bowen                                          32:53
62.  Amy Nichols                                            33:01
63.  Nicole Walpole                                                      33:07
64.  Greg Nichols                                           33:14
65.  Marcia Waterson                               33:21
66.  David Hill                                                  33:40
67.  Carolyn Carroll                                     34:07
68.  Whitney Leuenberger                     34:26
69.  Kacie Rogers                                          34:27
70.  Melissa Reith                                        34:32
71.  David George                                         34:46
72.  Laura Cheseldine                               34:55
73.  David Christensen                             35:11
74.  Ashley Hatcher                                                       35:59
75.  Linda Lowery                                         36:04
76.  Terra Behrens                                       36:05
77.  Demetra Paravalos                           36:13
78.  Brenda Martin                                      36:30
79.  Sarah Yohn                                              36:32
80.  Bo Yohn                                                      36:33
81.  Lisa Churchwell                                                     36:34
82.  Chris Harris                                             36:43
83.  Lora Whitehead                                                    36:44
84.  Sharon Holton                                       36:55
85.  Debroh Bailey                                       37:05
86.  Katie Hicks                                              37:08
87.  Candace Davis                                      37:18
88.  Marc Scillieri                                          37:19
89.  Nichole Kidd                                           37:23
90.  Ron Shy                                                                        37:24
91.  Mickey Dobbs                                        37:52
92.  Jennifer Smith                                       37:55
93.  Stephanie Leuenberger                                   38:02
94.  Fred Hebert                                            38:06
95.  Marie Griffin                                           38:13
96.  Carroll Ansley                                        39:15
97.  Pricilla Knowles                                                     39:18
98.  Tonya Clapper                                       39:41
99.  Delmira Paravalos                             39:54



100. Betty Garner                                          40:07
101. Shane Ballasso                                                       40:18
102. Liz Malnati                                               40:20
103. Stacey Smith                                          40:55
104. Grady Harris                                           41:15
105. Kim Carroll                                              41:23
106. Kendra Moore                                       41:39
107. David Loftin                                            41:58
108. Camren Beyer                                       42:27
109. Ashley Kelly                                            42:36
110. Tiffany Bruhn                                          42:37
111. Jake Pendergrass                               42:46
112. Amy Pendergrass                                43:03
113. Emily Bowen                                           43:07
114. K Scott Hobbs                                        43:07
115. Kirsten Paravalos                               45:10
116. Rhonda Carroll                                     45:24
117. Brian Taylor                                            45:36
118. Melissa Hawthorne                          46:19
119. Morgan Harrell                                                       46:22
120. Conner Jones                                         47:34
121. Michael Jones                                       47:36
122. Grant Harris                                           51:03
123. Natalie Harris                                       51:04
124. Angie Smith                                             53:15
 
 
Mardi Gras 5k Walk
 
Finishers:
1.     Zachary Murzyn                                      32:25
2.     Michelle Collins                                                       32:32
3.     Daniel Murzyn                                         36:49
4.     Kurt Cummings                                       39:38
5.     Jimmy Jackson                                        39:53
6.     Keith Crowley                                          39:54
7.     Alicia Groover                                         40:48
8.     Joy Nichols                                                44:58
9.     Michelle Strutton                                 45:26
10.  Janice Brown                                           46:49
11.  Heather Murzyn                                                       47:57
12.  Monica Gibbons                                                      48:02
13.  Jayne Barba                                              49:12
14.  Valarie Clark                                            49:13
15.  Gail Hebert                                               51:21
16.  Jessica West                                            53:28
17.  Joyce Larson                                            54:31
18.  Tara Lyman                                               54:32
19.  Tyler Murzyn                                             54:54
20.    Candy Scott                                             55:42
21.  Michelle Hutchison                             57:38
22.  Judy Jacobs                                               57:40
23.  Melanie Bacon                                       57:41
24.  Scott Zane                                                  58:49
25.  Debbie Blanchard                                1:01:04
26.  Deborah Gheesling                             1:01:05



27.  Katherine Kent                                       1:02:34
28.  Jessic Carroll                                           1:04:45
29.  Pam Dalton                                               1:04:53

 
Mardi Gras 1 mile Fun Run
 
Finishers:

1.     Mason Edgecombe                            12:49
2.     Mace Grant                                             12:56
3.     Miley Edgecombe                               13:33
4.     Judy Edgecombe                                  13:40

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mardi Gras 5k Run
 
Overall Male:     David Shearon                    18:12
Master Male:     Dan Meraw                           20:06
Grandmaster:   Lee Way                                  23:49
 
14 & under

1.     Todd Harris                                             24:26
2.     Matthew Murzyn                                 27:56
3.     Jared Bowen                                          32:53
4.     Grady Harris                                           41:15
5.     Camren Beyer                                       42:27
6.     Jake Pendergrass                               42:46
7.     Conner Jones                                         47:34
8.     Grant Harris                                           51:03

 
 
15 – 19

1.     Jacob Whitehead                               27:48
 
 
25 – 29

1.     Adam Lewis                                            20:26
2.     Joseph Snoke                                         25:07
3.     Lane Nichols                                          27:28
4.     James Hutto                                           28:30
5.     John Ross                                                 28:33
6.     Justin Brandenburg                           28:42
7.     Jesse McGowan                                                     29:25
8.     Mathew Webb                                      29:33
9.     Bo Yohn                                                      36:33

 
 
30 – 34

1.     Jacob Dyer                                               24:30
2.     Daniel Barrentine                              25:01
3.     Eddie Bosquez                                       26:49

 
 



35 – 39
1.     Shane  Ballasso                                                      40:18

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
40 – 44

1.     Kevin Royce                                            27:38
2.     Michael Strutton                                 29:35
3.     Billie Adams                                           31:03
4.     David George                                         34:46
5.     Marc Scillieri                                          37:19
6.     David Loftin                                            41:58
7.     K Scott Hobbs                                        43:07
8.     Brian Taylor                                            45:36

 
 
45 – 49

1.     Mark McCarra                                       21:22
2.     Thomas Thorpe                                                      29:12
3.     Timothy Casey                                      31:26
4.     Michael Jones                                       47:36

 
 
50 – 54

1.     Greg Nichols                                           33:14
2.     Ron Shy                                                                        37:24

 
 
55 – 59

1.     Stan Owens                                             25:09
2.     Robert Carroll                                       29:47

 
 
60 – 64

1.     Bill Danka                                                 29:05
2.     John Flaherty                                         31:22
3.     David Hill                                                  33:40
4.     Chris Harris                                             36:43
5.     Fred Hebert                                            38:06

 
 
65 – 69

1.     Galen Youngsma                                 30:51
2.     David Christensen                             35:11

 
Mardi Gras 5k Run            
 
Overall Female:                   Amy Mann                            21:32



Master Female:                   Debbie Chitwood            25:03
Grandmaster:     Kyu Hill                                   28:22
 
14 & under

1.     Hailey Myers                                          26:13
2.     Holly Myers                                             32:38
3.     Emily Bowen                                           43:07

 
 
15 – 19

1.     Katie Carroll                                           24:47
2.     Demetra Paravalos                           36:13
3.     Carroll Ansley                                        39:15
4.     Kirsten Paravalos                               45:10

 
 
20 – 24

1.     Morgan Allen                                         32:15
2.     Amy Nichols                                            33:01
3.     Ashley Hatcher                                                       35:59
4.     Katie Hicks                                              37:08
5.     Ashley Kelly                                            42:36
6.     Morgan Harrell                                                       46:22

 
 
25 – 29

1.     Christine Snoke                                                      25:06
2.     M J Motta                                                 28:33
3.     Katie Barrentine                                 28:40
4.     Staci Hutto                                              29:29
5.     Meredith McGowan                          31:49
6.     April Holton                                            32:07
7.     Heather Brandenburg                     32:16
8.     Whitney Leuenberger                     34:26
9.     Laura Cheseldine                               34:55
10.  Terra Behrens                                       36:05
11.  Tiffany Bruhn                                          42:37
12.  Melissa Hawthorne                          46:19

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30 – 34

1.     Katherine Matthews                        26:50
2.     Elizabeth Doss                                      31:27
3.     Sharlene Vanderbeek                      32:32
4.     Kacie Rogers                                          34:27
5.     Melissa Reith                                        34:32
6.     Sarah Yohn                                              36:32



7.     Sharon Holton                                       36:55
8.     Debroh Bailey                                       37:05
9.     Kendra Moore                                       41:39

 
 
35 – 39

1.     Holly Wolf                                                29:43
2.     Nicole Walpole                                                      33:07
3.     Marcia Waterson                               33:21
4.     Jill Loder                                                   34:45
5.     Nichole Kidd                                           37:23
6.     Tonya Clapper                                       39:41
7.     Amy Pendergrass                                43:03

 
 
40 – 44

1.     Gina Andrews                                        27:13
2.     Pam Astin                                                 27:53
3.     Erica Buford                                            28:05
4.     Tracy Medina                                         28:51
5.     Carrie Brooks                                         30:53
6.     April Casey                                              31:25
7.     Dan-el Bogle                                           32:52
8.     Candace Davis                                      37:18
9.     Pricilla Knowles                                                     39:18
10.  Delmira Paravalos                             39:54
11.  Liz Malnati                                               40:20
12.  Rhonda Carroll                                     45:24
13.  Natalie Harris                                       51:04
14.  Angie Smith                                             53:15

 
 
 
45 – 49

1.     Sherry Bohannan-Jones                                   25:30
2.     Suzanne Drake                                      28:25
3.     Julie Hale                                                 29:26
4.     Rebecca Debell                                                      30:32
5.     Lora Whitehead                                                    36:44
6.     Stephanie Leuenberger                                   38:02
7.     Stacey Smith                                          40:55

 
 
50 – 54

1.     Lynne Carlson                                       30:17
2.     Mandy Dudley                                       31:41
3.     Carolyn Carroll                                     34:07
4.     Brenda Martin                                      36:30
5.     Lisa Churchwell                                                     36:34
6.     Marie Griffin                                           38:13
7.     Kim Carroll                                              41:23

 
 
55 – 59

1.     Florence Diaz                                         30:58
2.     Linda Lowery                                         36:04



3.     Jennifer Smith                                       37:55
4.     Betty Garner                                          40:07

 
 
60 – 64

1.     Mickey Dobbs                                        37:52
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
One Mile Fun Run
 
Overall Male:                       Mason Edgecombe          12:49
Overall Female:                                   Miley Edgecombe             13:33
 
 
4 & under

1.     Mace Grant                           12:56
 
 
50 – 64

1.     Judy Edgecombe                13:40
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mardi Gras 5k Walk
 
 
Overall Male:     Zachary Murzyn                                    32:25
 
5 – 6

1.     Tyler Murzyn                                           54:54
 
 
35 – 49

1.     Daniel Murzyn                                       36:49
 
 
50 – 64

1.     Kurt Cummings                                     39:38
2.     Jimmy Jackson                                      39:53
3.     Keith Crowley                                        39:54
4.     Scott Zane                                                38:49

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Overall Female:                     Michelle Collins             32:32
 
20 – 34

1.     Jayna Barba                                            49:12
2.     Jessica West                                          53:28
3.     Jessica Carroll                                      1:04:45

 
 
35 – 49

1.     Michelle Strutton                               45:26
2.     Heather Murzyn                                   47:57
3.     Monisa Gibbons                                  48:02
4.     Valarie Clark                                          49:13
5.     Melanie Bacon                                     57:41

 
 
50 – 64

1.     Alicia Groover                                       40:48
2.     Joy Nicols                                                 44:58
3.     Janice Brown                                         46:49
4.     Gail Hebert                                             51:21
5.     Tara Lyman                                             54:32
6.     Candy Scott                                             55:42
7.     Michelle Hutchison                           57:38
8.     Debbie Blanchard                              1:01:04
9.     Deborah Gheesling                           1:01:05
10.  Katherine Kent                                                       1:02:34

 
 
65 - 79

1.     Judy Jacobs                                             57:40
2.     Pam Dalton                                             1:04:53

 
 
80 & up

1.     Joyce Larson                                          54:31
 
 
 
 
                                   
 
 
 

 


